
Pos. Name MSA LIC No R.No REG/CLAS Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2

1 Harry Potgieter 1107 131 1000 A 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

2 Henk Schuiling 2556 69 1000 A 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

3 Hendrik Erasmus 3196 60 1000 A 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

4 Cliford Ogle 1151 95 1000 A 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

5 1000 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 1000 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 1000 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 1000 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1000 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 1000 A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos. Name LIC No No. REG/CLAS Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 Ruan Oberholster 12830 34 1000 A1 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

2 Abrie Marais 17144 48 1000 A1 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

3 Ian Harwood 2240 24 1000 A1 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

4 Ian Thomas 2273 165 1000 A1 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

5 1000 A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 1000 A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 1000 A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 1000 A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1000 A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 1000 A1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos. Name LIC No No. REG/CLAS Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 Henk Kruger 2638 82 1000 B 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

2 Riaan Horn 29832 16 1000 B 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

3 Francois de Villiers 7297 67 1000 B 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

4 Peter Clark 1188 64 1000 B 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

5 Tshepo Mazibuko 28170 99 1000 B 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

6 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 1000 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

``

Pos. Name LIC No No. REG/CLAS Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 Savannah Woodward 1585 77 600 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

2 Austin Olivier 7966 81 600 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

3 Nicole Siboza 28156 36 600 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

4 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  

Pos. Name LIC No No. REG/CLAS Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 600 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  

Pos. Name LIC No No. REG/CLAS Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 Ruan Oberholster 12830 34 CLUB/M 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

2 Abrie Marais 17144 48 CLUB/M 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

3 Harry Potgieter 1107 131 CLUB/M 11 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

4 Ian Thomas 2273 165 CLUB/M 13 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

5 Henk Schuiling 2556 69 CLUB/M 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

6 Ian Harwood 2240 24 CLUB/M 16 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

7 Hendrik Erasmus 3196 60 CLUB/M 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

8 Henk Kruger 2638 82 CLUB/M 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

9 Riaan Horn 29832 16 CLUB/M 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

10 Cliford Ogle 1151 95 CLUB/M 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

11 Peter Clark 1188 64 CLUB/M 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

12 Francois de Villiers 7297 67 CLUB/M 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

13 Tshepo Mazibuko 28170 99 CLUB/M 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

14 CLUB/M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 CLUB/M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pos. Name LIC No No. REG/CLAS Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Total

1 Savannah Woodward 1585 77 CLUB/L 12.5 12.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

2 Nicole Siboza 28156 36 CLUB/L 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

3 CLUB/L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CLUB/L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CLUB/L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Key :

Rider has broken out of their class- rider will move to higher class at the next race
Rider has exceeded the maximum lap time for their class- if rider breaks out again the rider will move to the next class

Rider has broken out of this class and moved up to Superbikes
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Pos. Name MSA LIC No No. Laps Overall Points Laps Overall Points Laps Overall Points Laps Overall Points Laps Overall Points Laps Overall Points Laps Overall Points Total

1 Ruan Oberholster 12830 34 16 18.19.658 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

2 Abrie Marais 17144 48 16 18.23.314 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

3 Harry Potgieter 1107 131 16 18.35.314 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

4 Henk Schuiling 2556 69 16 18.43.529 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

5 Ian Thomas 2273 165 16 18.44.673 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

6 Savannah Woodward 1585 77 16 18.48.393 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

7 Ian Harwood 2240 24 16 18.49.594 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

8 Hendrik Erasmus 3196 60 16 19.02.906 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

9 Henk Kruger 2638 82 16 19.06.107 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

10 Riaan Horn 29832 16 16 19.08.640 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

11 Cliford Ogle 1151 95 16 19.11.329 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

12 Peter Clark 1188 64 16 19.28.724 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

13 Francois de Villiers 7297 67 16 19.17.801 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

14 Austin Olivier 7966 81 16 19.53.838 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

15 Tshepo Mazibuko 28170 99 16 20.32.046 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

16 Nicole Siboza 28156 36 14 19.14.413 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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